SURREY COUNTY LEAGUE sponsored by FULLERS BREWERY

DIVISION 1 - FIRST XI

www.scleague.co.uk

Club P W WD LD T
1 Churt (9) 11 8 0 0 0
2 Godalming (3) 10 8 0 1 0
3 Thames Ditton (5) 11 7 0 1 0
4 Effingham (P) 11 7 1 0 0
5 Wallington (12) 10 5 1 0 0
6 Olinda Vandals (P) 10 5 2 0 0
7 Sanderstead (11) 10 4 3 0 0
8 OId Alleynians (R) 11 4 2 2 0
9 Byfleet (6) 10 4 2 2 0
10 Old Walcountians (8) 11 3 2 1 0
11 Roehampton (15) 11 2 2 2 0
12 Leatherhead (7) 10 3 2 0 0
13 Croydon MO (16) 10 2 2 3 0
14 Haslemere (18) 11 2 0 2 0
15 Frimley (13) 10 1 3 1 0
16 Carshalton & Croydon Gas( 17) 11 2 1 2 0
17 Old Pauline (14) 10 1 0 3 0
18 Sinjuns (10) 10 0 1 3 0
19 Cobham (R) 10 1 0 0 0
(Brackets denote Season 2002 Final League Position)
Results...
Carshalton & Croygas 8pts 251/6 45 overs
Winning Draw to Carshalton & Croydon Gas
Effingham 20 pts 188/1 23 overs
Effingham won by 9 wickets
Godalming 20 pts 135/7 35.2 overs
Godalming won by 3 wickets
Old Alleynians 9pts 240/7 38 overs
Winning Draw to Old Alleynians
Old Walcountians 20 pts 235/7 40.4 overs
Old Walcountians won by 3 wickets
Old Pauline 4pts 199/6 52 overs
Byfleet won by 8 wickets
Roehampton 5pts 179 50.2 overs
Wallington won by 4 wickets
Sinjuns 4pts 184 53 overs
Sanderstead won by 9 wickets
Thames Ditton 4pts 74 33 overs

Churt won by 95 runs

COO A rOOWPAPAPBRANWONWWWON=_NTF

12th July 2003

O~ 2 A A A0 A2 00200 0O
-
N

Haslemere
Leatherhead
Cobham
Croydon MO
Frimley
Byfleet
Wallington
Sanderstead

Churt

Match
164
160
144
142
106
104
90
84
84
68
48
68
44
44
30
46
24
6
20

Points
173
169
159
157
130
125
119
112
111

96
87
86
80
77
69
66
57
46
38

6 pts
4 pts
3 pts
6 pts
6 pts
20 pts
20 pts
20 pts

20 pts

198/7

187/9

132

242/9

234

200/2

181/6

187/1

169

49 overs

55 overs

52.3 overs

52 overs

48.5 overs

36.4 overs

34.5 overs

34 overs

53.1 overs



	Div1 -1st XI

