SURREY COUNTY LEAGUE sponsored by FULLERS BREWERY DIVISION 1 - FIRST XI 12th July 2003

<u>W</u>	ww.scleague.co.uk											
	Club	P	w	WD	LD	Т	L	NR	Bat	Bowl	Match	Points
1 CI	hurt (9)	11	8	0	0	0	2	1	4	5	164	173
2 G	odalming (3)	10	8	0	1	0	1	0	4	5	160	169
3 Th	names Ditton (5)	11	7	0	1	0	2	1	5	10	144	159
4 Ef	fingham (P)	11	7	1	0	0	3	0	6	9	142	157
5 W	allington (12)	10	5	1	0	0	3	1	9	15	106	130
6 O	linda Vandals (P)	10	5	2	0	0	3	0	8	13	104	125
7 Sa	anderstead (11)	10	4	3	0	0	2	1	14	15	90	119
8 O	ld Alleynians (R)	11	4	2	2	0	3	0	17	11	84	112
9 By	/fleet (6)	10	4	2	2	0	2	0	12	15	84	111
10 O	ld Walcountians (8)	11	3	2	1	0	4	1	17	11	68	96
11 R	oehampton (15)	11	2	2	2	0	4	1	23	16	48	87
12 Le	eatherhead (7)	10	3	2	0	0	4	1	12	6	68	86
13 Cı	roydon MO (16)	10	2	2	3	0	3	0	22	14	44	80
14 H	aslemere (18)	11	2	0	2	0	6	1	19	14	44	77
15 Fr	imley (13)	10	1	3	1	0	4	1	23	16	30	69
16 Ca	rshalton & Croydon Gas(17)	11	2	1	2	0	5	1	6	14	46	66
17 O	ld Pauline (14)	10	1	0	3	0	5	1	22	11	24	57
18 Si	njuns (10)	10	0	1	3	0	5	1	24	16	6	46
19 C	obham (R)	10	1	0	0	0	9	0	3	15	20	38

(Brackets denote Season 2002 Final League Position)

Results...

8 pts	251/6	45 overs	Haslemere	6 pts	198/7	49 overs				
Winning Draw to Carshalton & Croydon Gas										
20 pts	188/1	23 overs	Leatherhead	4 pts	187/9	55 overs				
20 pts	135/7	35.2 overs	Cobham	3 pts	132	52.3 overs				
9 pts	240/7	38 overs	Croydon MO	6 pts	242/9	52 overs				
20 pts	235/7	40.4 overs	Frimley	6 pts	234	48.5 overs				
4 pts	199/6	52 overs	Byfleet	20 pts	200/2	36.4 overs				
5 pts	179	50.2 overs	Wallington	20 pts	181/6	34.5 overs				
4 pts	184	53 overs	Sanderstead	20 pts	187/1	34 overs				
4 pts	74	33 overs	Churt	20 pts	169	53.1 overs				
	20 pts 20 pts 20 pts 9 pts 20 pts 4 pts 5 pts 4 pts	on Gas 20 pts 188/1 20 pts 135/7 9 pts 240/7 20 pts 235/7 4 pts 199/6 5 pts 179 4 pts 184	20 pts 188/1 23 overs 20 pts 135/7 35.2 overs 9 pts 240/7 38 overs 20 pts 235/7 40.4 overs 4 pts 199/6 52 overs 5 pts 179 50.2 overs 4 pts 184 53 overs	on Gas 20 pts 188/1 23 overs Leatherhead 20 pts 135/7 35.2 overs Cobham 9 pts 240/7 38 overs Croydon MO 20 pts 235/7 40.4 overs Frimley 4 pts 199/6 52 overs Byfleet 5 pts 179 50.2 overs Wallington 4 pts 184 53 overs Sanderstead	on Gas 20 pts 188/1 23 overs Leatherhead 4 pts 20 pts 135/7 35.2 overs Cobham 3 pts 9 pts 240/7 38 overs Croydon MO 6 pts 20 pts 235/7 40.4 overs Frimley 6 pts 4 pts 199/6 52 overs Byfleet 20 pts 5 pts 179 50.2 overs Wallington 20 pts 4 pts 184 53 overs Sanderstead 20 pts	On Gas 20 pts 188/1 23 overs Leatherhead 4 pts 187/9 20 pts 135/7 35.2 overs Cobham 3 pts 132 9 pts 240/7 38 overs Croydon MO 6 pts 242/9 20 pts 235/7 40.4 overs Frimley 6 pts 234 4 pts 199/6 52 overs Byfleet 20 pts 200/2 5 pts 179 50.2 overs Wallington 20 pts 181/6 4 pts 184 53 overs Sanderstead 20 pts 187/1				